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Vigo County 4-H Clubs 

Sara Haag, Extension Educator, 4-H Youth Development (812) 462-3371 or email shaag@purdue.edu 

Club & Meeting Location Leader(s) Phone Email 
Blacksmithing  

John’s Workshop John Steppe 812-240-1825 johnsteppe@yahoo.com 

Blue Ribbon Boosters 
Calvary Temple Church 

Jimmy & Allison 
McKanna 812-236-0296 jimmy.mckanna@gmail.com 

allison.mckanna@gmail.com 
Helping Hands 

St. Mary’s College 
Theresa Watson 
Carolyn Watson 

812-239-5116 
812-232-4679 

theresa.watson@smwc.edu 
cswatson1@ma.rr.com 

Fayette Farmalls 
Shannon’s House Shannon Loudermilk 812-241-3714 shannonloudermilk@gmail.com 

Junior Leaders 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds Sara Haag 812-462-3371 shaag@purdue.edu 

Linton Leader’s 
Bionca’s House Bionca Gambill 812-898-2394 bionca.gambill@gmail.com 

Lost Creek & Scrapbooking  
Location TBA Robin Willis 812-238-1109 rawillis10@me.com 

Minecraft Club 
Online Meeting 

Tabby Flinn 
Mark Flinn 

812-462-3371 
812-381-2838 

carroll@purdue.edu 
mbflinn@gmail.com 

Northside Neighbors 
Sandcut Firehouse Kelly Hartzler 812-242-0900 Hartzler8435@aol.com 

Photography  
Location TBA Kristen Webster 812-236-9534 kwebster31@ivytech.edu 

Riley Rockets 
Riley Lion’s Club Lillian Hayhurst 812-240-4152 lillian.hayhurst@gmail.com 

Shooting Sports 
Riley Conservation Club Rich Hawkins 812-201-2285 aggshooter@hotmail.com 

Alpaca & Llama 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Anna Cresgy 
Jill Nagy 

Kelly Branam  

812-230-9517 
812-251-4646 
812-208-0129 

anna.cresgy@gmail.com 
Jill.nagy@frontier.com 

branam.kellym@gmail.com 
Dog  

 Wabash Valley Fairgrounds Sue Pfrank 812-870-5004 Sue.pfrank@gmail.com 

Goat 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Taylor Guevara 
Cassidy Bonar 

812-870-9049 
812-239-7746 

taylorguevara628@gmail.com 
bonar141@gmail.com 

Horse & Pony 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Renee Hawkins 
Tim Edington 

812-208-6889 
812-208-0671 animalscience1987@yahoo.com 

Poultry 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Greg &  
Erin Bays 

812-681-1629 
812-870-5644 

jam8ba@aol.com 
gegm6067@aol.com 

Rabbit  
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Jean Thomas 
MaryAnn Sedletzeck 

765-653-4443 
812-870-7600 

toster@ccrtc.com 
msedletzeck@gmail.com 

Sheep 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Mindy Wright 
Lyric Krause 

812-251-5827 
812-223-1618 

mshelmick@yahoo.com 
Lyric.krause@gmail.com 

Swine 
Wabash Valley Fairgrounds 

Chris Lee 
Lynsey Evans  

812-298-5654 
812-249-6443 

jcfreakzeek@yahoo.com 
Lynsey2431@aol.com 

Livestock Judging  
Location TBA Matt Marion  812-870-6968 MatthewMarion@mariontool.com 
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